
COMM NE COR, RUN S 1673.26 FT,
W 200 FT FOR POB, CONT W 200
FT, N 270 FT, N 71 DG E 417.86

HUDSON WAYNE T SR/HUDSON WAYNE T JR
195 SW EUPHORIA GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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0700 MISC IMPROVED
01

36416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/07/2019 BC 1.18 17,700 0 0 17,700

STANDARD
3

0
13,998
17,700
31,698

0
31,698

0
31,698
31,698

0

29,338

0961/0503 8/19/2002 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAYNE T & GOLDIE HUDS

AULTMAN'S (CORRECTI

0961/0501 8/19/2002 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAYNE T HUDSON JR

WAYNE T JR & WAYNE 
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SALE:6:1: FATHER TO SON

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1,217.00 UT 11.00 11.00 90 1996 1996 3 90 12,048

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 75.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 150

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 14 24 336.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2002 2002 3 100 840

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 15 32 480.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 960

13,998

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,450

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.15 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 2,250


